
  

Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July  Saturday 25th July Sunday 26th July  
 
ENGLISH 
 
Dickens and Victorian society 

 
MATHS 
 
Factors and HCF 
Multiples and LCM 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Sound Waves and Speed 
Pitch and Volume 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Structure of the earth  
Plate boundaries 

 
FRENCH 
 
Where is France? 
Introducing yourself 

 
PE 
 
Dance workout/Wall sit challenge 
https://youtu.be/1oQ6Ce080dk 
https://youtu.be/-cdph8hv0O0 

 
RE 
 
Christianity: Links to Judaism and 
the fall  
The resurrection: why do you look 
for the living among the dead? 

Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August Sunday 2nd August 
 
MATHS 
 
Converting between Fractions, 
Decimals and Percentages 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Social comment and political 
change in Victorian Literature 

 
FOOD 
 
Bacteria Bites- The 4Cs 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=nkVY08aqC28 

 
PHSE 
 
Cyber bullying 
Disability awareness 

 
DRAMA 
 
Drama Essentials  
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ 
guides/zsf8wmn/revision/1 
 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Basketball and Netball 
https://youtu.be/wYjp2zoqQrs 
https://youtu.be/V1qINnI-Dis 

 
HISTORY 
 
Reactions to the French Revolution 
Waterloo and the Napoleonic 
Wars 

Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August Sunday 9th August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Crime and Mystery in 
Victorian Literature 

 
MATHS 
 
Collecting like terms 
Substitution 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What are earthquakes and why do 
they occur? 
What happened during the 2010 
Haiti earthquake?   

 
FRENCH 
 
Can I understand and take part in 
a conversation in a café in 
France? 

 
RE 
 
Sin and judgement  
The afterlife: ‘for the old order of 
things has passed away…’ 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Badminton and Rugby 
https://youtu.be/UyLIi-TbcFc 
https://youtu.be/smnuRhNtT2E 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Echoes 
The ear 

Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August Saturday 15th August Sunday 16th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Solving two step equations 
Expanding and simplifying 
single brackets 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Detective fiction 

 
DRAMA 
 
National Theatre KS3 Drama 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=dlIFR6c7NZc&list=PLguNC 
ELfV2XITexcNpgnDG96Frn76sDDi 

 
HISTORY 
 
Peterloo Massacre 
Great Reform Act 
The Whig Story 
 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What are volcanoes and why do 
they form? 
Volcanic eruptions and their 
impacts 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Football and Handball 
https://youtu.be/qg566N-eDWo 
https://youtu.be/69Ap8WsenXc 

 
FRENCH 
 
Can I understand and take part in a 
conversation in a restaurant in 
France? 

Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August Wednesday 19th August Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August Saturday 22nd August Sunday 23rd August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Developing characterisation  

 
MATHS 
 
Parts of circles 
Finding circumference  
Finding area of a circle 

 
HISTORY 
 
The workers’ story 
The suffragette story 
 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Hearing ranges and Ultrasound 

 
FRENCH 
 
Can I understand and take part in a 
conversation in a hotel in France? 

 
PE 
 
Rules of Volleyball and Cricket 
https://youtu.be/9g7nYQv-kPM 
https://youtu.be/AqtpNkMvj5Y 

 
PHSE 
 
Living with a disability  
Impact of social media 

Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August Wednesday 26th August Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August Saturday 29th August Sunday 30th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Finding the mean 
Finding the median, mode and 
range 
 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Poetry - nature 

 
FRENCH 
 
Can I understand and take part in a 
conversation in a train station in 
France? 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
how do rivers change the shape 
of the land? 
What were the causes and 
impacts of the flood in Boscastle 
in 2004? 

 
HISTORY 
 
East India Company to Raj 
Events of 1857 
 

 
FOOD 
 
Food safety 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=flxmB8NKMzE&list 
=PLXVl8Mt9AJ_qlI4FVE41vte 
rGuB87YZT1&index=8&t=0s 

 
READING 
 
Read your favourite book over the 
next few days before you start 
school 

    

Year 8 BPS Summer Boost 

Use this calendar to ‘boost’ yourself through the summer by focusing on one subject each day. We have 
researched some fantastic resources found on the Oak National Academy website or on YouTube that will 
enrich your cultural capital. We look forward to seeing you in September. 
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